2002 JOEY HOPPET MEN

Place
1

[o BN e NNV, IIE ENR VS I O]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Time

0:18:56
0:19:27
0:19:40
0:19:56
0:20:17
0:20:27
0:20:37
0:20:41
0:21:20
0:21:50
0:22:08
0:22:26
0:23:17
0:23:31
0:23:50
0:24:05
0:24:26
0:24:26
0:24:40
0:24:54
0:24:59
0:25:23
0:25:24
0:26:20
0:27:23
0:27:27
0:27:31
0:27:35
0:27:51
0:28:04
0:28:08
0:28:22
0:28:27
0:28:58
0:29:08
0:29:32
0:30:11
0:30:23
0:30:34
0:31:06
0:31:14
0:31:18
0:31:21
0:31:22
0:31:39
0:31:48
0:31:53
0:32:09
0:32:28
0:32:31
0:32:32
0:33:05
0:33:38
0:33:56
0:35:03
0:35:20
0:36:02
0:36:08

Firstname
Lachlan
Jake
Ewan
Ian

Evan
Lachlan
Neil

Tim D
Simon
Adam
Callum
Cal
Chris
Trevor
Campbell
Ryan
Hamish
Andrew
Terry
Todd
Phillip
Giles
Matthew
James
Mark
Bjoernar L
Matthew
Lachlan
James
Stephen
Dillon
Ben
Matt
Dougal
Tim
Warwick
John
Stephen
Paul
Luke
Jack
Brayden
Thomas
Hugh
Brenton
Thomas
Luke
Haydn
John
Matthew
John D
Dane
Luke
Cale
Thomas
Jeremy
Rob
James

Surname
Rodd
Roarty
Watson
Bottomley
van der Ploeg
Cann

van der Ploeg
Proctor
Flower
McLean
Watson
Britten
Cook

de Freitas
Townsend
Judd
McLean
Kovacs
Bate
Alexander
Bellingham
Richardson
de Freitas
Heron
Cook
Skjelvan
Keil

Judd
O'Brien
Hammond
Taylor
Pascall
Britten
Medley

de Freitas
Ross
Malcolm
Watson
Kovacs
Svarc
Sparrow
Donohue
Ross
Lambert
McMahon
Walker
Visser
Browning
Visser
Nash
Griffiths
Evans
Deans
Podubinski
Atkin
Rosewarne
Spargo
Butler

Bib

1011
1029
1296
1012
1013
1022
1014
1020
1018
1016
1295
1021
1024
1015
1017
1025
1026
1030
1095
1032
1031
1033
1019
1381
1023
1028
1148
1035
1084
1195
1286
1152
1053
1057
1046
1085
1226
1294
1044
1041
1170
1065
1076
1038
1191
1070
1050
1097
1051
1146
1153
1064
1043
1171
1078
1287
1056
1074

Nation
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NOR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Class
M16
M14
M14
M14
M16
M14
M14
M14
M12
M14
M12
M12
M12
M16
M14
M12
M12
M12
MI18
M12
MU12
MU12
M14
M14
M40
MU12
M14
MU12
M20
M40
M14
MU12
M12
M12
M12
M45
M55
M45
MU12
M12
M12
M12
MU12
M16
M16
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
M14
M60
M12
M12
MU12
M12
M20
M55
MU12



DNF 21k
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
DNF 21k
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
DNF 21k
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

0:36:55
0:37:01
0:37:39
0:38:11
0:38:19
0:38:21
0:38:47
0:38:55
0:38:59
0:39:01
0:39:03
0:39:32
0:39:39
0:39:59
0:40:37
0:41:17
0:41:26
0:41:39
0:43:07
0:43:34
0:43:50
0:43.53
0:45:26
0:46:44
0:47:16
0:47:40
0:48:04
0:48:07
0:48:20
0:48:36
0:48:47
0:49:23
0:49:47
0:50:07
0:50:08
0:51:40
0:51:45
0:52:53
0:53:48
0:54:30
0:55:47
0:55:59
0:56:08
0:56:21
0:56:48
0:57:15
0:57:53
0:58:48
0:59:11
0:59:14
0:59:17
0:59:42
1:00:30
1:00:54
1:01:28
1:01:50
1:02:15
1:02:35
1:02:41
1:05:50

Rod
Alasdair
Bill
Hugh
Andrew
Alistair
Darcy
Rhys
Anthony
Ben
Adam
Alex
Gary
Endre
Bruce
Scott
Peter
Tim
Leon
Shannon
Timothy
Alasdair
John
John E
Russell
Rory
Ryan
Rohan
Peter
Andrew
Darryn
John
Carl
Ben
Robert
Rhys
Brian
Lachlan
Tony
David
John
Tyler
Nathaniel
Tony
Tim
Nicholas
Ehren
Ron
Robert
Mark
Dion
Vincent
Richard
Gregory
Mark
Daniel
Graeme
Peter
Mick
Tim

Vance
Rogers
Little
Walker
Grusovin
Jacka
Little
Evans
Pitt

Goss
Straw
Judd
Sparrow
Skeie
Harvey
Eaton

El Khouri
Lording
Kildea
Carter
Rawling
Campbell
Binning
Griffiths
Holgate
Donegan
Mullampy-Neaves
Tepper
Fisher
Cobb
Simcox
Lindsay
Dikschei
Fryer
Green
Bartholomew
Boyle
Cooper
Brooks
Herd
McCutchan
Donohue
Hiscock
Austin
Goodson
Montgomery
Hudson
Stride
Tymms
Rennick
Richardson
Hardiman
Cook
Nash
Wearne
Straw
Allen
Linnell
Keenan
Suttie

799

1176
1161
1178
1060
1112
1062
1069
1113
1314
1072
1083
1169
1027
1086
1090
1343
1063
1237
1081
1093
710

1111
1253
1102
1282
1209
1246
1197
1168
768

1106
1380
1142
1110
1082
1292
1230
1233
781

1249
1126
1331
1098
1260
1193
1194
1243
1299
1390
1137
1034
1119
1207
1309
1145
1211
1128
1251
1305

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NOR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M35
M12
M45
MU12
M12
MU12
MU12
MU12
M30
M20
MU12
MU12
M45
MU12
M65
MU12
M35
M20
M45
MU12
MU12
MS55
M70
M25
M50
MU12
MU12
M25
MU12
M20
M30
M35
M12
M12
Me65
MU12
M40
MU12
M20
M50
M70
MU12
MU12
M50
MU12
MU12
MU12
MS55
M30
M45
MU12
M60
Me65
M40
M25
MU12
MS55
MU12
M35
M35



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

1:05:58
1:06:06
1:06:51
1:07:15
1:07:44
1:08:33
1:10:45
1:12:06
1:13:56
1:20:58
1:23:28
1:23:49
1:25:52
1:28:28
1:29:41
1:29:42
1:31:24
1:32:06
1:33:48
1:36:03
1:36:15
1:36:17
1:40:03
1:40:32
1:41:34
1:47:05
1:47:06
1:52:02
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Tony
Paul
John
Steven
Jack
Mark
Joshua
Paul
Ken
Ashley
Emile
Ashley
Robert
Duncan
Oliver
Richard
Glenn
Steve
Stuart
Damon
Joseph
Harold
Kevin
Doug
Ken
Hans
Alan
Richard
Robert
Christopher
Edward
Jack
Aidan
Kane
Ken
Tristan
Jack
Harry
Royce
Zeke
Reg
Scott
Paul
Charlie
James

Valente
Underwood
Riley
Perlen
McCutchan
Oretti
Hiscock
Connolly
Judd
Wheelens
Jasek
Tonn
Currie
Robertson
Jones
Jones
Patmore
Hodgkinson
Imer
Morton
Zwier
Zwier
Wallace
Wallace
McFarlane
Damen
Damen
Hiscock
Dundas
Dundas
Linnell
Davies
Jago
Weeks
Pascall
Davies
O'Sullivan
O'Sullivan
Amiet
Kromar
Macrow
Schneider
van der Ploeg
Blanch
Millar

1274
1288
1252
1206
1250
1342
1326
1377
1155
1262
1248
1303
1151
1320
1263
1255
1290
1214
1222
1388
1118
1117
1375
1376
1269
1268
1266
1332
1054
1052
1132
1217
1068
1210
1048
1218
1228
1229
1167
1254
1239
1261

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M40
M25
M40
M30
MU12
M30
MU12
M35
M40
M12
MU12
MU12
M70
MS55
MU12
M35
M40
M40
M35
MU12
MU12
M45
M40
M60
M60
M45
MU12
M40
M45
M12
M50
MU12
MU12
M25
M45
MU12
MU12
MU12
M60
MU12
M45
MU12
M12
M12
M16



